   TIA Galley Products
   44931 Falcon Place
   Sterling, VA 20166
   PH: +1-703-472-8600
   FX: +1-703-481-5007
CMM ATA
NUMBER
DATE
NUMBER
ISSUED:
PRODUCT
TYPE: MODEL DESIGNATION REVISION
LEVEL
TEMPORARY
REVISIONS
ORIGINAL
RELEASE
DATE:
    WH 300-843  N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 500-331 1   8/22/1988
    CB 500-393 N/R   9/8/1998
    RF 1023-B N/R   5/1/1984
    RF 1230-I, Mod C N/R   4/1/1969
    RF 1230-I, Modification C, Q856 N/R   10/23/1967
    RF 1236UB-1 N/R   1/31/1974
    WH 1400-B N/R   9/8/1998
    WH 1403C N/R   9/8/1998
    WH 1405A N/R   1/24/1974
    OV 1430E/2064FTA N/R   11/5/1980
    OV 1430G/2064FTA N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1430-H, 1432-R 1   11/1/1991
    OV 1430-I 1   5/1/1992
    OV  1432E N/R   4/25/1974
    OV 1432E-1 N/R   8/1/1996
    OV 1432-G, 1432-H N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1432-G-OH N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1432-H28-6, 1432I, 1432J N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1432-J-1 N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1432K, 1430F/2064FTA N/R   9/5/1980
    OV 1432-N N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1432-P N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1432-S N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1435-B N/R   7/1/1990
Updated February 7, 2008
   TIA Galley Products
   44931 Falcon Place
   Sterling, VA 20166
   PH: +1-703-472-8600
   FX: +1-703-481-5007
CMM ATA
NUMBER
DATE
NUMBER
ISSUED:
PRODUCT
TYPE: MODEL DESIGNATION REVISION
LEVEL
TEMPORARY
REVISIONS
ORIGINAL
RELEASE
DATE:
    OV 1435-B-1 3   2/1/1994
    CB 1440A-1, 1440A-4 (Supplement to Manual 1440A) N/R   10/18/1970
    CB 1440A-10 N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 1440-A10T N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 1440A2-10R N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 1440-A2-10S N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 1440A-6 N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 1447 N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 1447-A N/R   9/8/1998
    CB 1477 (Modification Kit) N/R   10/9/1970
    OV 1532 / 1571 N/R   1/15/1980
    OV 1536-F N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1536-F-1, 1536-F-1A N/R   4/18/1992
    OV 1539 / 1572 N/R   11/26/1979
    OV 1539-A N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1539-B 1   11/30/1993
    OV 1539-B-1 N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1539-B-1A N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1539-B-OH N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1539-D N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1539-I-2 (Supplement to Missing Manual 1539-I) N/R   7/17/1997
    OV 1539-I-2M (Supplement to Manual 1539-IM) N/R   9/8/1998
    OV 1539-I-5M (Supplement to Manual 1539-IM) N/R   11/8/1993
    OV 1539-N N/R   4/20/1995
    OV 1539-POH N/R   9/8/1998
38-11-01   RF 1236U, 1236U Mod C, 1236U Mod D N/R   6/15/1970
Updated February 7, 2008
   TIA Galley Products
   44931 Falcon Place
   Sterling, VA 20166
   PH: +1-703-472-8600
   FX: +1-703-481-5007
CMM ATA
NUMBER
DATE
NUMBER
ISSUED:
PRODUCT
TYPE: MODEL DESIGNATION REVISION
LEVEL
TEMPORARY
REVISIONS
ORIGINAL
RELEASE
DATE:
38-11-01   RF 1236U-400-578, 1236U-400-579 N/R   3/15/1972
38-11-01   RF 400-578M1, 400-579M1  1   4/30/1973
38-11-01   RF 400-578M3, 400-579M3 2   10/15/1974
38-11-01   RF 400-578M4, 400-579M4 3   10/28/1975
25-30-   RF 1230,1230-I, 1230-IC, 1234 N/R   11/1/1993
25-30-1   RF 1230, 1230-I, 1234, 1234B 1   9/11/1967
25-30-2   WH 1400 N/R   2/1/1968
25-30-3   RF 1020, 1020-C 1   8/15/2000
25-30-4   OV 1430, 1430A, 1430B 2   7/1/1969
25-30-5   OV 1431B N/R   11/1/1969
25-30-6   RF 1236U, 1236U Mod A, 1236U Mod B N/R   6/1/1969
25-30-6   RF 1236U, 1236U Mod A, 1236U Mod B, (Supplement)  N/R   4/1/1970
25-30-7   CB 1440A N/R   8/15/1969
25-30-7   CB 1440B, (Supplement to Manual 1440A) N/R   8/15/1969
25-30-8   OV 1430C,1432, 1432A  N/R   9/1/1969
25-30-8   OV 1430C,1432, 1432A, 1432B N/R   10/5/1972
25-30-8   OV 1430C, 1432,1432A, 1432D N/R   9/1/1969
25-30-8   OV 1435, 1436, 1436A, (Supplement to Manuals 1430C,
1432, 1432A)
1   3/12/1973
25-30-9   OV 1433 N/R   1/15/1970
25-30-11   WH 1403, 1403A N/R   1/9/1974
25-30-12   CB 1443A  1   7/15/1970
25-30-13   RF 1023A N/R   7/24/2001
25-30-14   WH 1400A, 1400B, 1400B-1 N/R   7/1/1970
25-30-14   CB 1440-A10T-1-M 2   11/29/1994
Updated February 7, 2008
   TIA Galley Products
   44931 Falcon Place
   Sterling, VA 20166
   PH: +1-703-472-8600
   FX: +1-703-481-5007
CMM ATA
NUMBER
DATE
NUMBER
ISSUED:
PRODUCT
TYPE: MODEL DESIGNATION REVISION
LEVEL
TEMPORARY
REVISIONS
ORIGINAL
RELEASE
DATE:
25-30-15   WH 1400D N/R   11/15/1970
25-30-16   OV/CT 1438, 1439, 1570 N/R   11/10/1972
25-30-17   OV 1430D, 1432F N/R   12/1/1974
25-30-18   OV 1540/500-364 4   2/28/1999
25-30-19   OV 1543/500-443 3 -1, -2 2/28/2002
25-30-20   CB 500-387 8 -1 10/1/1995
25-30-21   CB 1448 Series 115 VAC, 400 HZ, 3 Phase, P/N's 500-
0454-01, 500-0454-02, 500-0454-04
9   4/15/2001
25-30-22   CB 500-327 Rail Assembly - 115 VAC, 400 Hz, 3 Phase 2   7/1/2000
25-30-23   RF 1023D 1   2/7/1997
25-30-24   CB 1448-A2 2   10/7/1998
25-30-25   CB 1448-2 2   10/7/1998
25-30-26   WH 1459, 28VDC P/N 500-0576 3   12/1/1994
25-30-27   CB 1601 Series Air Coffee P/N's 500-0521, 500-0619 4   4/10/1996
25-30-28   CB 500-323 7   12/1/1995
25-30-29   OV/CT 1432/2064FTA N/R   5/24/1996
25-30-30   WH 1459-2, 1459-3 2   4/2/1997
25-30-31   WH 1403-D W/Pressurematic Pump System A   8/7/1998
25-30-32   CB 1602 Air Coffee P/N 500-0615 1 -1 9/1/2003
25-30-33
OV/CT 1539-IM, -OH, -OH-A, -OH-B, -I3M-OH, -I5M-OH, -
I6M-OH OV'S W/ 400-929
1 -1, -2, -3, 4/15/2001
25-30-34   OV 1545 Series 1545-1, 1545-2,  1   9/30/2002
25-30-35   RF 1026, Part Number 400-1378 3   12/15/1999
25-30-36
OV/CT 1539-I2-M-OH, 1539-I4-M-OH Ovens W/Controller
400-0929
1   10/1/1999
Updated February 7, 2008
   TIA Galley Products
   44931 Falcon Place
   Sterling, VA 20166
   PH: +1-703-472-8600
   FX: +1-703-481-5007
CMM ATA
NUMBER
DATE
NUMBER
ISSUED:
PRODUCT
TYPE: MODEL DESIGNATION REVISION
LEVEL
TEMPORARY
REVISIONS
ORIGINAL
RELEASE
DATE:
25-30-37   WH 1403-D N/R   12/1/1999
25-30-38   CB 1448-3 - 115/200 VAC, 400 Hz, 3 Phase,  Part
Number 500-0454-03
3   11/15/2000
25-30-39   CB 1448-A3 N/R -1, -2, 8/15/2000
25-30-40   CB/PWS Coffee Brewer with Portable Water System 6   1/10/2001
25-30-41   RF 1028 2   4/30/2002
25-30-42
MW WaveJet, Microwave Oven 115 VAC, 400 HZ, 3
Phase
N/R -1 12/31/2001
25-30-43   MW WaveJet, Microwave Oven 28 Volts D.C. 1 -1, -2,-3,-4, 3/15/2003
25-30-44   OV 1545-4, 1545-5, 1545-6, 1545-9-A, 1545-10-A 1   7/1/2002
25-30-45   CB 500-517 -01,-02, Rail Assembly - 28 VDC 2   6/1/2002
25-30-46   OV/CT 1575/400-1377, 400-1962 2   5/15/2002
25-30-48   CB 1603 2   2/1/2003
25-30-49   OV 1545-5-D, 1545-6-D, 1545-9, 1545-10 1   8/30/2002
25-30-50   OV 1545-3 1   2/1/2003
25-30-51 5/7/2003 MW Wavejet SL Microwave Oven, 115 VAC, 60 Hz,    1
Phase, Part Number 400-1744
2   8/15/2003
25-30-52 8/13/2003 OV 1545-9-D-A, 28 VDC, 900 Watts  1   10/15/2003
25-30-53 11/12/2003 MW Wavejet SL Microwave Oven, 115 VAC, 400 Hz, 3
Phase, Part Number 400-1935
1   7/1/2005
25-30-54 1/31/2004 CB Air Coffee Model MK1 Coffee Brewer Part Numbers
400-1922,  400-1975, 400-1995
1 -1 7/1/2005
25-30-55 7/19/2004 OV 1432-J-AC, 115 VAC, 3 Phase, 400 Hz, Part Number
400-1993-01
1
10/30/2004
25-30-56 10/19/2006 MW Wavejet SL 28 VDC, Part Number 400-2075  TBD   TBD
25-30-57 10/25/2006 RF 1026A, Part Number 400-1765-01, -02, TBD   TBD
Updated February 7, 2008
   TIA Galley Products
   44931 Falcon Place
   Sterling, VA 20166
   PH: +1-703-472-8600
   FX: +1-703-481-5007
Updated February 7, 2008
CMM ATA
NUMBER
DATE
NUMBER
ISSUED:
PRODUCT
TYPE: MODEL DESIGNATION REVISION
LEVEL
TEMPORARY
REVISIONS
ORIGINAL
RELEASE
DATE:
25-30-58 6/7/2007 OV 1546-1 Series Convection Oven with Controller Part
Number 400-2095 1
7/15/2007
25-30-59 11/26/2007 MW WaveJet, Microwave Oven 115 VAC, 60 HZ, LHH, FF,
Part Number 400-1726
TBD   TBD
25-30-60 2/7/2008 OV 1546-2 Series Convection Oven with Controller Part
Number 400-2108
TBD   TBD